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STATE OF KANSAS

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION /5; 0OS/- 00 7S 2 ~00-0O 0O

Give All Information Completely

Make Required Afdavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway

Wichita, Kansas Ellis County. Sec.l _ Twp._1l_ Rge. (x)_20(wW)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSW¥” or footage from lines__ NW NE SW

T 7 Lease Owner— Thos. Ha Allan, et al
| | Lease Name Frank Armbrister Well No._ Ll
| ' Office Address____ 925 Union Center, Wichita 2, Kansas

— ||_ I :‘_ I Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole
! | Date well completed October 19 19.58
: ) 1 Application for plugging filed October 19 19_58
] ] Application for plugging approved ___ October 19 19_58
|'¢ | Plugging commenced OCtoher 19 19_58_
: : Plugging completed October 19 19_58

T[T T 717 T 7] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry Hole
I !
| ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production_- 19
! l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-

Locate well correctly on above dp Yes
Section Plat mence:

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this we Eldon Pett
Producing formation Lansing-~Kansas City  Depth to top-3361_ Bottom 3578  Total Depth of Well358),  Feet

Show depth and tkickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 SIZE PUT IN ! PULLED OUT
8 5/an 252 __None

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

3584 — 550  Heavy Rotary Mud ‘

500 - 180 Heavy Mud
_AB_Q_ISD__Bndge_oI_aack_Qf_kmlls,_mck,_and_ls_mks_f_ggme
_ 150 -~ LK

__l's - Surface Bm'dge of gack of hnlls, rock and 10 sacks of cement,

(I1f additional description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor Thos. He Allan

Address 925 Union Center, Wichita 2, Kansas

STATE OF KANSAS : COUNTY OF. SEDGWICK ss.

Thos. H: Allan (atppdeyey oK ofivec) or (owner or operator) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me Gid Z
(Signature) / M__

925 Union Center Wichita 2, Kansas

(Address)
SuBSCRIBED AND SwORN To before me this___ 2181 day of Oc'bober
My commission expires_______ JUNE ll.l.: 1962 R E r‘ : ! \’ £ —} Notary Public.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISS: -
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* 8 578"

¢ 252! ~ 150 Sx, Circ.

All Depths from Rotary Bushings

/5-05/-00752-00-00

ALLAN, et al - #1 FRANK ARMBRISTGER
NW NE SW 1-11-20W
Ellis County, Kansas
capi: 10/9/58 COMPL:
CONTRACTOR: Tom Allan
ELEV: 2091 RB

10/19/55

I.P. D&A

0 -

10
50
120
252
350
400
500
850
1100
14,90
1536
1750
1850
2000
2300
2375
2,00
2525
2600
3106
3150
3175
3198
3218
324,
3252
3286
3300
3324
3327
3331
3348
3354
3361
3386
3396
3412
3416
3428
3436
3460
3475
3483
3485
3489
3491
3510
3516

Soil

Lime Rock
Chalky Lime
Blue Gumbo
Shale

Lime & Shale
Shale

Shale & Sand Streaks
Sandstone & Sdy. Shale
Red Beds
Anhydrite

Red Shale
Shale

Salt & Shale
Shale & Shells
Lime

Cherty Lime
Shale

Lime

Shale & Shells
Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Black Shale
Lime

Shale

Lime

Red Shale
Cherty Lime
Shale

Lime

Shale

Lime

Bhale

Lime

Cherty Lime
Lime

Black Shale
Lime

Shale

Cherty Lime
Shale

"‘:.;

3578 Lime & Shale Breaks
3584 (T.D.) Red Silty Shale

FORMATION TOPS:

1490 (+ 601) Anhydrite
3106 (-1015) Topeka
332, (-1233) Heebner
3348 (-1257) Brown Lime
3361 (~1270) Lansing

3578 (~1487) Base Kansas City

T certify that this is a true and correct
copy of the well log.

Jéﬂ(/ﬁ; (Ll .

Subscribed and sworn to before e this
2Lth day of October, 1958.

My commission expires June 14, 1962.
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